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Company First Name Last Name Title Email Phone 

AccuTemp 
Products, Inc.  Dean Stanley VP, Engineering dstanley@accutemp.net 

(260) 493-6831, 
x3260 

Alliant Energy  Dorothy Landt   DorothyLandt@alliantenergy.com (319) 786-4314  

Consortium for 
Energy Efficiency Kim Erickson 

Commercial Program 
Manager  kerickson@cee1.org 

(617) 589-3949 
ext. 234 

DIPO Induction 
USA, Inc. Don Lindeberg President don@dipoinductionusa.com (423) 623-5470 

EPA ENERGY 
STAR Rachel  Schmeltz 

Product Development 
Manager Schmeltz.Rachel@epamail.epa.gov (202) 862-1266 

ICF International Rebecca Duff Senior Manager rduff@icfi.com (202) 343-9124 

ITW Cooking 
Equipment- Vulcan B. Cinar Gulkanat  Mechanical Engineer cinar.gulkanat@itwce.com (704) 716-3110 

ITW Cooking 
Equipment- Vulcan Christian M. Yungbluth Senior Engineer chris.yungbluth@itwce.com (704) 716-3113 

Natural Resources 
Canada Sherry Graves-Morrison   sgravesm@NRCan.gc.ca (613) 943-9226  

Natural Resources 
Canada Renata Nortazavi    remortaz@NRCan.gc.ca   
PG&E Food 
Service 
Technology Center David  Zabrowski   dzabrowski@fishnick.com   
Pitco/Magikitch'n  Tony Reale   TReale@pitco.com (603) 230-5588 

SCE Customer 
Technology 
Application Center  Andre Saldivar 

Technical/Food 
Service Specialist Andre.Saldivar@sce.com (626) 812-7558 

Southern California 
Gas Company Glenda Towns Program Manager  GTowns@semprautilities.com (213) 244-3659 

Taylor Company Rex Brant 
Senior Agency 
Approval Engineer rex.brandt@carrier.utc.com (815) 624-5284 

Vulcan-Hart Tim Welsh 
Sales & Marketing 
Manager Tim.Welsh@vulcanhart.com (314) 966-0619 
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